Features and Benefits
• Primary and Secondary Thermal Safeguards
- NOW WITH robust, heavy duty
high temperature manual power reset
- Over temperature one-time thermal fuse
• Nichrome coil element for quick heat
• Powder coat paint process eliminates sharp
metal edges

Side View
CS C   15   2 T   W
Model No. Code
Com-Pak Plus Fan Heater
With Wall Can
Wattage: 20 = 2000
15 = 1500
12 = 1250
10 = 1000
07 = 750
05 = 500
Voltage: 1 = 120
2 = 240/208
8 = 208
Includes Thermostat
Color: W = White
UPC Code
A
C
C
E
S
S
O
R
I
E
S
S-
C-
12
07
PHONE 360.693.2505
FAX 360.694.8668
WEB www.cadetco.com